
Date Time Field Home Away
Tue 08/28/12 6:30 PM Shiloh MACPAC  2 Oakley Baptist  13

7:30 PM Shiloh I'd Hit That  7 Inglorious Batters  0
8:30 PM Shiloh KC's 24-7 Bonding  10 Inglorious Batters  8

Thu 08/30/12 6:30 PM Shiloh GE Aviation  20 Where's My Pitches  10
7:30 PM Shiloh Oakley Baptist  14 MACPAC  4
8:30 PM Shiloh KC's 24-7 Bonding  11 Where's My Pitches  4

Thu 09/06/12 6:30 PM Shiloh Oakley Baptist  17 KC's 24-7 Bonding  9
7:30 PM Shiloh Where's My Pitches 11 Oakley Baptist  15
8:30 PM Shiloh Inglorious Batters  12 MACPAC  2

Tue 09/11/12 6:30 PM Shiloh GE Aviation  0 Inglorious Batters  8
7:30 PM Shiloh Oakley Baptist  10 I'd Hit That  11
8:30 PM Shiloh MACPAC  11 Where's My Pitches  16

Thu 09/13/12 6:30 PM Shiloh GE Aviation MACPAC
7:30 PM Shiloh MACPAC KC's 24-7 Bonding
8:30 PM Shiloh Where's My Pitches At Inglorious Batters

Tue 09/18/12 6:30 PM Shiloh Oakley Baptist GE Aviation
7:30 PM Shiloh Inglorious Batters I'd Hit That
8:30 PM Shiloh Where My Pitches At MACPAC

Thu 09/20/12 6:30 PM Shiloh I'd Hit That Oakley Baptist
7:30 PM Shiloh MACPAC GE Aviation
8:30 PM Shiloh Inglorious Batters KC's 24-7 Bonding

Tue 09/25/12 6:30 PM Shiloh GE Aviation I'd Hit That
7:30 PM Shiloh Oakley Baptist Where's My Pitches At
8:30 PM Shiloh KC's 24-7 Bonding I'd Hit That

Thu 09/27/12 6:30 PM Shiloh GE Aviation KC's 24-7 Bonding
7:30 PM Shiloh Oakley Baptist Inglorious Batters
8:30 PM Shiloh Inglorious Batters Where's My Pitches At

Tue 10/02/12 6:30 PM Shiloh I'd Hit That MACPAC
7:30 PM Shiloh I'd Hit That Where's My Pitches At
8:30 PM Shiloh MACPAC Inglorious Batters

Thu 10/04/12 6:30 PM Shiloh KC's 24-7 Bonding Oakley Baptist
7:30 PM Shiloh KC's 24-7 Bonding GE Aviation
8:30 PM Shiloh Inglorious Batters Oakley Baptist

Tue 10/09/12 6:30 PM Shiloh Where's My Pitches At I'd Hit That
7:30 PM Shiloh GE Aviation Oakley Baptist
8:30 PM Shiloh I'd Hit That KC's 24-7 Bonding

Wed 10/10/12 6:30 PM Shiloh I'd Hit That GE Aviation
7:30 PM Shiloh Where's My Pitches At GE Aviation
8:30 PM Shiloh MACPAC I'd Hit That

Thu 10/11/12 6:30 PM Shiloh Where's My Pitches At KC's 24-7 Bonding
7:30 PM Shiloh KC's 24-7 Bonding MACPAC
8:30 PM Shiloh Inglorious Batters GE Aviation
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HOMERUNS: 2



I'd Hit That 2 0
Inglorious Batters 2 2
Oakley Baptist 4 1
MACPAC 0 4
KC's 24-7 Bonding 2 1
Where's My Pitches At 1 3
GE Aviation 1 1
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